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Key Contacts List    (Updated Jan 2018)
Adult Support and Protection Coordinators/Lead Officers - HSCPs

Glasgow City

Elizabeth Crichton: elizabeth.crichton@glasgow.gcsx.gov.uk
Tel: 0141 276 0042

West Dunbartonshire

Noreen Mc Carthy: Noreen.mccarthy@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 01389 811 760

East Dunbartonshire

Kirsty Kennedy: kirsty.kennedy@eastdunbarton.gov.uk
Tel: 0141 777 3000

Renfrewshire

Jamie Aarons: Jamie.aarons@renfrewshire.gcsx.gov.uk
Tel: 0141 618 7417
East Renfrewshire

Caroline Doherty:  caroline.doherty@eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk
Tel: 0141 451 0755
Inverclyde

Margaret Burns: Margaret.burns2@inverclyde.gov.uk
Tel: 01475 715370

Advice on ASP/ Mental Health Legislation Issues provided by:

Legislation Nurse Adviser

Andrew Strachan:  Andrew.strachan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Rowanbank Clinic

Tel: 0141 232 6692/ Mob: 07817 139582
MAPPA (Multi-Agency Public Protection Arrangements) Information & Advice
MAPPA Manager (based at Rowanbank Clinic)

Paul Devlin: paul.devlin@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 232 6452/ 07733314220
Adult Support and Protection Contacts for Acute Staff
North Sector

Interim Chief Nurse, Ann-Frances Fisher: ann-frances.fisher@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 800 1952
Mob: 07976955748
South Sector

Chief Nurse, Morag Gardner:  lynne.scott@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 452 5859
Mob: 079809 14819
Clyde Sector

Chief Nurse, Joyce Brown:  joyce.brown2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 314 6185/532-7503

Mob: 0771 087 8163

Regional Services:

Chief Nurse, Elaine Burt:  elaine.burt@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 201 0207
Mob: 077699 14061
Maternity Services

Chief Midwife, Evelyn Frame: evelyn.frame@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 201 2323

Mob: 07772633627

Paediatrics and Neonates

Chief Nurse, Jennifer Rodgers:  jennifer.rodgers@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 452 5738

Mob: 07890596332
Adult Support and Protection Contacts for HSCP staff

Glasgow City & MH Services

Interim Chief Nurse, Elaine Love:  elaine.love@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 287 0440

Addictions, Mental Health and Learning Disabilities Services
Lead PNA, Linda Hall: linda.hall@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Mob: 07818001634

Renfrewshire
Chief Nurse, Karen Jarvis: karen.jarvis3@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0300 300 330

East and West Dunbartonshire

Chief Nurse, Wilma Hepburn: Wilma.hepburn@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 232 8200

Inverclyde and East Renfrewshire

Chief Nurse, Deirdre Mc Cormick: Deirdre.mccormick@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 451 0500

_____________________________________________________

Child Protection Service
Chief Nurse for Child Protection
Wendy Mitchell: wendy.mitchell2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 451 5617

Assistant Chief Nurse for Child Protection
Maureen Scott: Maureen.scott3@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 451 6603
For all Child Protection advice, support and potential medicals:
Nurse Advisor Advice Line (9-5pm weekdays)

Tel: 0141 451 6605

General Office

Tel: 0141 451 6607/6550

Child Protection Training 
Lee Struthers: lee.struthers@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 451 6606
For any Advice/Medicals Out of Hours - 0141 201 0000 (Switchboard)

All NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde staff must follow the guidance for raising and submitting a Notification of Concern.

If it is an out of hours concern  you can contact Out Of Hours Social Work (covers West of Scotland) - 0800 343 1505
__________________________________________________________________
Patient’s Rights Act – Patient Experience and Public Involvement

Head of Service

Niall Mc Grogan:  niall.mcgrogan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 201 0372
General Office

Nicole Mc Inally:  Nicole.mcinally@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 201 0372
_____________________________________________________________________

Volunteer Services

Head of Service

Margaret Young: Margaret.young4@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 201 6977

Volunteer Service Manager

Harry Balch: harry.balch@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 201 0360

_________________________________________________________________
Carer Services

Head of Service – Acute Services
Niall Mc Grogan:  niall.mcgrogan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 201 0372
General Office

Nicole Mc Inally:  Nicole.mcinally@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
Tel: 0141 201 0372
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